1 KLx7 family introduction
The device is highly-integrated, market leading ultra low-
power 32-bit microcontroller based on the enhanced Cortex-
M0+ (CM0+) core platform. The features of the KLx7 family
derivatives are as follows.
• Core platform clock up to 48 MHz, bus clock up to 24
MHz.
• Memory option is up to 256 KB Flash and 32 KB RAM

4.4 Orderable part numbers
The following table summarizes the part numbers of the devices covered by this document. See the Part identification section
for details on the part number format.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Part Number Memory Maximum number of I\O's
Flash (KB) SRAM (KB)
MKL17Z128VFM4 128 32 28
MKL17Z256VFM4 256 32 28
MKL17Z128VFT4 128 32 40
MKL17Z256VFT4 256 32 40
MKL17Z128VMP4 128 32 54
MKL17Z256VMP4 256 32 54
MKL17Z128VLH4 128 32 54
MKL17Z256VLH4 256 32 54
MKL27Z128VFM4 128 32 23
MKL27Z256VFM4 256 32 23
MKL27Z128VFT4 128 32 36
MKL27Z256VFT4 256 32 36